
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

860 

41 

600 

142 

222 

308 

97 

640 

973 

25 

201 

591 

172 

114 

156 

815 

861 

43 

521 

88 

83 

79 

158 

78 

22 

369 

10 

261 

108 

307 

Class 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

OLD 

SSP 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

Name 

WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

NAUMANN Florian 

STRAß Roland 

ARENDT Leon 

WOPFNER Georg 

KEMP Bill 

GEHM Fabian 

KANEIDER Christian 

LJASCHKO Boris 

WALTER Daniel 

SEIDEL Ingo 

REINHOLD Philipp 

WILLING Horst 

DOERN Julius 

SCHURR Jürgen 

GEMÜND Hans-Willhelm 

SCHMIEDINGER Ingo 

BIEGLER Martin 

MEYER Max 

RÄTZ Alexander 

WIEDERSTEIN Mark 

ADLER Björn 

POINTNER Max 

BLANKENBERG Bernd 

BITTNER Bettina 

PECIREP Mario 

GÜNTNER Andreas 

LENER Daniel 

OBLIERS Daniel 

BRZOSKA Daniel 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R750 K6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4R 

Yamaha R6 

KTM Super Duke 1290 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 

KTM RC 390 

Triumph Street Triple RS 765 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4S 22 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Triumph Speed Triple 1050i 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:40.895 

1:42.122 

1:44.355 

1:44.602 

1:46.039 

1:48.145 

1:49.009 

1:49.081 

1:49.185 

1:49.330 

1:50.156 

1:50.996 

1:51.181 

1:52.038 

1:55.108 

1:58.337 

2:00.074 

2:00.423 

2:00.620 

2:00.902 

2:01.284 

2:02.007 

2:06.680 

2:10.764 

2:11.523 

Diff 

1.227 

3.460 

3.707 

5.144 

7.250 

8.114 

8.186 

8.290 

8.435 

9.261 

10.101 

10.286 

11.143 

14.213 

17.442 

19.179 

19.528 

19.725 

20.007 

20.389 

21.112 

25.785 

29.869 

30.628 

2nd Best 

1:41.113 

1:43.615 

1:45.329 

1:45.172 

1:47.283 

1:48.645 

1:49.598 

1:49.411 

1:49.203 

1:50.079 

1:52.653 

1:51.910 

1:51.853 

1:53.740 

1:56.212 

1:59.342 

2:00.689 

2:00.796 

2:02.381 

2:02.417 

2:01.423 

2:04.904 

2:09.026 

2:13.891 

2:12.724 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10.6.2024. 13:01:46 
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DREIER RACING 2024 - COG - ROUND 3 

10.06.2024. 

Practice 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.6.2024. 09:00 


